COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/8
MB-0247-1
June 2012
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
HD Series Connector

HD2: 30 pos.
Finishes A: Au plating
Ordering Information
HD* S *** H A 1
No. of Contacts
040: 40pos. 030: 30pos.
Board Side Receptacle Connector  (SJ110381, SJ110547)
Unit: mm
Type of Termination
H: Mounted on board
1: Modification code
S: Socket type
HD1S040HA1 (SJ110381)
HD2S030HA1 (SJ110547)
MB-0247-1
4/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
HD* S *** H A 1  R6000
Board Side Connector (Embossed packaging)
(SJ110382, SJ110548)
Unit: mm
R: Embossed packaging of 6000 pcs.
HD1S040HA1R6000 (SJ110382)
HD2S030HA1R6000 (SJ110548)
DETAIL A
DETAIL A
SECT. B-B
SECT. C-C
SECT. B-B
SECT. C-C
MB-0247-1
5/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Series
Finishes A: Au plating
HD1 P 040 M A 1
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Plug Connector  (SJ111088)
Unit: mm
Type of Termination
M: Cable connection
1: Modification code
P: Plug type
DETAIL B
SECT. A-A
Ordering Information
MB-0247-1
6/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
HD1 P 040 M A 1 R6000
DETAIL A
SECT. B-B
SECT. C-C
R: Embossed packaging of 6000 pcs.
Plug Connector (Embossed packaging) (SJ110089)
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
MB-0247-1
7/8JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2012，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Series
SH: Shell
HD1 P 040 - C SH 2 - 10000
No. of Contacts: 40 pos.
Cover Shell (SJ111533)
Unit: mm
C: Plug
2: Modification codeP: Plug type
Packaging: 10000 pcs.